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Time P/F/S Relay

Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay

SAL LMOR v CORE - virtual 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/4/2023    52.07 F

Gracen 1. moultrie (8) Maksim E. Medvedev (8)Jacob 0. Sorokin (8) Matthew 4. Nguyen (7)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:08.58 F

Liam McCloskey (8) Charlie Silverman (8)Ledger Seman (8) Cam Fanslau (8)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 3 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:09.46 F

Nathan Phan (8) Patrick Strauss (8)Landon Devlin (6) Luke Devlin (7)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 4 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 1/6/2024   1:10.73 F

Jack Musselman (8) River S. MacDonald (8)Ben Dulin (8) Brayden Hoak (8)

WCAC vs LMAC 5 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/11/2023*   1:13.50 F

Henry Park (8) Hunter Tokarchyk (8)James Davis (8) Peter Lall (8)

HHAAvsUDACvsLMOR 5 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 12/2/2023*   1:13.50 F

Colton J. Dingler (7) Walker Wilson (8)Erald Mukaj (7) Parker Mothersbaugh (8)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 7 Y A Relay RAD -MA 1/6/2024   1:13.58 F

Tyler Adams (6) Andrew Larkin (7)George LeGrand (8) Clarke Hobson (8)

SAC vs MAC Boys 1/6/24 8 Y A Relay SAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:13.91 F

Wyatt J. Baney (7) Peter J. Toth (8)Oskar E. Jogan (8) Ellis C. Pattishall (8)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 9 Y A Relay CORE -MA 1/6/2024   1:17.76 F

Filip Cotic (7) Stefan Cotic (6)Finn Naughton (8) Charlie Corcoran (7)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 10 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:19.94 F

Jack Falco (8) Aidan Strauss (8)Kingston S. Oh (8) Tristan Palme (8)

DCAA vs CAC Boys111823 11 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/18/2023 x 1:20.84 F

Quinn T. Moran (8) Colby J. Forster (8)Gunnar J. McKinney (7) Tyler M. Field (8)

LMAC Boys v CCA 12 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/2/2023   1:21.81 F

James McCarthy (6) Colin Larkin (8)Henry Rosen (8) Josh B. Mandel (7)

LMAC Boys v RAC 13 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:25.45 F

Gerald R. Iushewitz (8) Luke J. Watlington (7)Philip T. Jordan (8) Zachary H. Mullens (7)

HHAAvsPR24 14 Y A Relay PR -MA 1/6/2024   1:25.67 F

Lucas A. Paul (7) Alek Hance (8)Luca W. Barndt (8) Liam Moore (8)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 15 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/18/2023   1:32.04 F

Alex Ilashvili (8) Theo Basta (8)Jack Janeski (7) Jamie Winkler (8)

PVAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 16 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:35.71 F

Mays A. Boshart (6) Evan Smith (8)Pierce Murphy (8) Brodie Witt (8)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:45.93 F

Max Blanco (8) Jaxson X. Tsoi (7)Rithik Reddy Bapuram (8) Kellan Schwenk (8)

CRSC vs DCAA Boys 120223 18 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/2/2023   1:49.47 F

Declan S. Sullivan (7) Aric K. Egbert (7)Aaron Z. Chen (7) Logan J. Jumper (8)

CAC vs HHAA 23 19 Y A Relay CAC -MA 11/11/2023   2:15.53 F

Jeffrey Cundari (7) Jack Erb (8)Matthew Morin (8) Justin Morasco (8)

Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay

SAL UDAC v LMOR 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   1:04.65 F

Artem 1. Novitsky (7) Nico A. Levy (7)Gracen 1. moultrie (8) Maksim E. Medvedev (8)

CBST@NPAC boys 12.2.23 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:18.45 F

Cam Fanslau (8) Ledger Seman (8)Charlie Silverman (8) Liam McCloskey (8)

SAC vs MAC Boys 1/6/24 3 Y A Relay MAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:21.41 F

Nathan Phan (8) Luke Devlin (7)Aiden Keaveney (7) Patrick Strauss (8)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 4 Y A Relay CORE -MA 1/6/2024   1:21.82 F

Charlie Corcoran (7) Filip Cotic (7)Finn Naughton (8) Stefan Cotic (6)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 5 Y A Relay RAD -MA 1/6/2024   1:25.21 F

Tyler Adams (6) Clarke Hobson (8)Garrix Glazer (8) George LeGrand (8)

Core Boys Home vs HHAA 6 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 12/9/2023   1:25.56 F

Erald Mukaj (7) Parker Mothersbaugh (8)Walker Wilson (8) Colton J. Dingler (7)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 7 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/18/2023   1:25.77 F

Brayden Hoak (8) Jack Musselman (8)Ben Dulin (8) River S. MacDonald (8)
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WCAC vs CCA 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:27.57 F

Hunter Tokarchyk (8) Peter Lall (8)Henry Park (8) James Davis (8)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 9 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 11/4/2023 x 1:28.57 F

JoeJoe Falco (9) Nolan Helwig (9)Brodie Witt (8) Ryan Tiegs (9)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 10 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:29.30 F

Jake J. Brightcliffe (8) Ellis C. Pattishall (8)Peter J. Toth (8) Wyatt J. Baney (7)

Boys UDAC vs CR vs CAC 11 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/4/2023   1:29.70 F

Kingston S. Oh (8) Tristan Palme (8)Aidan Strauss (8) Jackson A. Rodriguez (8)

SAL LMOR v LMAC - boys 12 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 1/5/2024   1:32.72 F

Gerald R. Iushewitz (8) Jack Bonafide (8)Luke J. Watlington (7) Zachary H. Mullens (7)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/18/2023   1:33.56 F

Ethan Cho (6) Alex Ilashvili (8)Jamie Winkler (8) Lucas Alsdorf (8)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 14 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   1:35.97 F

Colby J. Forster (8) Tyler M. Field (8)Quinn T. Moran (8) Gunnar J. McKinney (7)

PR vs CBST 12-9-23 15 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/9/2023   1:37.00 F

Lucas A. Paul (7) Liam Moore (8)Wes Olson (8) Alek Hance (8)

PVAC vs CCA 240106 16 Y A Relay CCA -MA 1/6/2024   1:42.02 F

Henry Rosen (8) Josh B. Mandel (7)Jack D. Mondoro (8) Colin Larkin (8)

UDAC boys vs CR 17 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/9/2023   1:49.53 F

Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay

SAL LMOR v CORE - virtual 1 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/4/2023   2:03.77 F

Luke Gonglik (10) Declan Seidel (9)Gary Woods (10) Stefan Cotic (6)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:06.51 F

Ben Holmlund (10) Konstatin Peev (10)Brady D. Pierce (10) Jackson H. Black (10)

CBST@NPAC boys 12.2.23 3 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:08.92 F

James Andolino (10) Cam Weathers (10)Finn Scherer (9) Ethan Evans (9)

CBST@NPAC boys 12.2.23 4 Y A Relay CBST -MA 12/2/2023   2:12.00 F

Gavin Xu (10) Daniel Tetelman (9)Nataniel Szewczyk (9) Alex Kovtounenko (10)

SAL UDAC v LMOR 5 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   2:12.45 F

Luca 8. Colavita (10) Gleb Rossikhin (10)Donato 5. Glaviano (10) James 0. McKenna (10)

WCAC vs CCA 6 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:13.72 F

Ryan Cera (10) Alex Kennedy (10)Aiden Rafferty (10) Tyler Sarault (10)

WCAC vs CCA 7 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/9/2023   2:14.86 F

Jack Larkin (10) Jimmy Forgione (9)Derek Solomon (10) Blake Smith (9)

LMAC Boys v CCA 8 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:15.10 F

Eli M. Watlington (10) Nathaniel O. Chou (9)Thomas R. Petrucci (9) Eli r. Mullens (10)

SAC vs MAC Boys 1/6/24 9 Y A Relay MAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:16.32 F

Connor Bellew (10) Noah Miller (10)Henry Place (10) Austin Naldzin (10)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 10 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:17.27 F

Tadhg R. Harbour (10) Tyler Schoen (10)Will Lofgren (9) Axel H. Drake (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton Boys 11 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/9/2023   2:17.80 F

Eryk S. Lorah (10) Finn M. Graham (10)Joe Descher (10) Colin C. Weatherford (10)

CAC DCAA LMOR Boys 12923 12 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/9/2023   2:18.88 F

Remus S. Lee (10) Weston M. Olinger (9)Elias A. Ojeda (9) Cj McCottry (9)

RAD vs CCA BOYS 11.11.23 13 Y A Relay RAD -MA 11/11/2023   2:20.93 F

Harrison C. Perkins (9) Logan Heiles (10)Ian A. Breen (9) Shane Geib (10)

HHAAvsPR24 14 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 1/6/2024   2:21.36 F

Vasili Dardeshi (10) Jeffrey Standen (9)Carter Trucksess (10) Owen Goelz (10)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs LMAC 15 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:24.77 F

Dominic S. Vargo (9) Ashton X. Lee (9)Dylan Santiago (9) Sam Dudley (10)

HHAAvsPR24 16 Y A Relay PR -MA 1/6/2024   2:26.24 F

Joey Kelly (10) Brendan Kelly (9)Hudson M. Paul (9) Oliver D. Onimus (10)

LMOR at CR Double Dual 11-11-23 17 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/11/2023   2:31.13 F

Tre Leib (10) Tyler W. Golis (10)Smyan Bidesi (10) Elijah W. Gruber (10)

PVAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 18 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:39.84 F

Dylan Witmer (10) Nolan Helwig (9)Sam Keiper (9) JoeJoe Falco (9)
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DCAA vs CAC Boys111823 19 Y A Relay CAC -MA 11/18/2023   3:03.39 F

Quinlin Halpin (9) Daniel Joudenko (9)Brayden Haar (7) Gavin Morasco (10)

Boys 9-10 200 Medley Relay

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:23.48 F

Brady D. Pierce (10) Jackson H. Black (10)Ben Holmlund (10) Konstatin Peev (10)

CBST@NPAC boys 12.2.23 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:27.70 F

Ethan Evans (9) Finn Scherer (9)James Andolino (10) Cam Weathers (10)

BOYS SACAC v NPAC 11-4-23 3 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/4/2023   2:29.01 F

Aidan T. Bollinger (10) Finn M. Graham (10)Joe Descher (10) Colin C. Weatherford (10)

LMOR at CR Double Dual 11-11-23 4 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/11/2023   2:30.70 F

Gleb Rossikhin (10) James 0. McKenna (10)Donato 5. Glaviano (10) Luca 8. Colavita (10)

SAC vs LMAC Boys 11/4/23 5 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/4/2023   2:31.34 F

Henry M. Looi-Rivollet (9) Will Lofgren (9)Axel H. Drake (10) Tyler Schoen (10)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 6 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   2:32.36 F

Remus S. Lee (10) Cj McCottry (9)Graeme M. Nelson (9) Weston M. Olinger (9)

SAL LMOR v LMAC - boys 7 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 1/5/2024   2:33.87 F

Nathaniel O. Chou (9) Thomas R. Petrucci (9)Eli M. Watlington (10) Eli r. Mullens (10)

WCAC vs CCA 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:34.56 F

Ryan Cera (10) Tyler Sarault (10)Benjamin Ponomarev (9) Alex Kennedy (10)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 9 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/4/2023   2:34.72 F

Richard Wang (10) Alex Kovtounenko (10)Jordan Meng (10) Michael Cho (10)

LMAC Boys v RAC 10 Y A Relay RAD -MA 11/18/2023   2:40.28 F

Hunter Blauvelt (9) Shane Geib (10)Felix Larkin (10) Harrison C. Perkins (9)

WCAC vs CCA 11 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/9/2023   2:40.75 F

Jimmy Forgione (9) Blake Smith (9)Jackson Callan (9) Jack Larkin (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs "Away Team" Boys 12 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/11/2023   2:41.03 F

Noah Miller (10) Austin Naldzin (10)Connor Bellew (10) Henry Place (10)

CRSC vs DCAA Boys 120223 13 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/2/2023   2:41.80 F

Ian Z. Pikovsky (10) Elijah W. Gruber (10)Gianni A. STEZZI (10) Tyler W. Golis (10)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs LMAC 14 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:46.05 F

Sam Dudley (10) Dominic S. Vargo (9)Ashton X. Lee (9) Dylan Santiago (9)

PVAC vs CCA 240106 15 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:46.94 F

JoeJoe Falco (9) Dylan Witmer (10)Julian Gatti (10) Nolan Helwig (9)

Core Boys Home vs HHAA 16 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 12/9/2023   2:49.60 F

Graham Riley (9) Jeffrey Standen (9)Owen Goelz (10) Carter Conn (10)

PR vs NPAC 11-11-23 17 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/11/2023   2:56.28 F

Brendan Kelly (9) Oliver D. Onimus (10)Joey Kelly (10) Hudson M. Paul (9)

Boys UDAC vs CR vs CAC 18 Y A Relay CAC -MA 11/4/2023   2:59.61 F

Quinlin Halpin (9) Dennis Paniv (9)Daniel Joudenko (9) Brayden Haar (7)

Core Boys Home vs HHAA 19 Y A Relay CORE -MA 12/9/2023   3:08.99 F

Sawyer Worthen (9) William King (9)Rhys Brennan (10) Dante Rotondi (10)

Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay

Methacton Aquatics Club vs "Away Team" Boys 1 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/11/2023   1:50.79 F

Andrew Heebner (11) George Zisk (12)James Phillips (12) Callen Klockson (12)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:50.92 F

Braydon Palme (11) Ben Cecere (12)Sawyer K. Boyd (12) Ben Baumgardner (12)

UMAC vs RAC 12/02/2023 3 Y A Relay RAD -MA 12/2/2023   1:50.93 F

Peter Masciantonio (12) John T. Maalouf (12)Patrick Kelly (12) Xavier Conquest (12)

Max Adams  (4)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 4 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:52.95 F

Austin Sermania (12) Shane McMenamin (12)Luke Pickett (11) Sean Welsh (12)

HHAAvsDCAAboys 5 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/4/2023   1:53.20 F

Noah Paulsworth (12) Jared R. Luddecke (12)Aert Mukaj (12) Eren Celik (11)
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SAL UDAC v LMOR 6 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   1:53.68 F

Kyle 8. Fleming (13) Keagan C. Lewis (11)Spencer F. Cowart (12) Maksym 1. Murmylyk (11)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 7 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/2/2023   1:55.45 F

Jack J. Latsko (11) Nik J. Druckenmiller (12)Sam Dulin (11) Jack Graham (12)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 8 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/2/2023   1:57.61 F

Elliott Garges (12) David Sobolak (11)Ryan Miller (12) Lane J. Murray (11)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 9 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:59.70 F

Dylan F. Whelan (11) Andy Toland (12)Gabriel J. Little (11) Olen H. Drake (12)

WCAC vs CCA 10 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:00.77 F

Nick Ponomarev (11) Connor Speece (11)Ryan kim (12) Andrew Farno (12)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 11 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/4/2023   2:01.65 F

Bradley Lucas (11) Evan Jack (12)Kylar Li (12) Luke Suter (12)

SAC vs LMAC Boys 11/4/23 12 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/4/2023   2:03.88 F

Joey Habich (12) Abraham D. Tan (11)Benjamin Brown (11) Michael T. Levenick (11)

Boys CCA vs SAC 11.18.23 13 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/18/2023   2:04.13 F

Dean Crompton (11) Cooper Clark (10)Jack Manning (11) Kyle Peters (11)

CAC DCAA LMOR Boys 12923 14 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/9/2023   2:06.58 F

George B. Nelson (11) Charlie A. Zamborsky (12)Colin V. Marx (11) Cole P. Nicosia (11)

CRSC vs WCAC Boys 1/6/24 15 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 1/6/2024   2:06.88 F

Gavin J. Pollock (12) Tyler J. Miller (12)Daniel Yankilevich (12) Carl Fredrik B. Maersk (12)

CAC DCAA LMOR Boys 12923 16 Y A Relay CAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:26.72 F

Eli Van't Hoenderdaal (12) Billy Holton (12)Fabian Restrepo (11) Zakhary Pylypchuk (12)

PVAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 17 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:28.95 F

Matthew Tiegs (11) Dean Martella (11)Gabriel Camargo (12) Emerson Engle (12)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs LMAC 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:30.67 F

Noah S. Walker (11) Henry J. Narehood (11)Ryan Trimbath (11) David Fox (12)

HHAA_CORE @ CR Boys 11-18-23 19 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/18/2023   3:30.08 F

Jordan Meister (11) Liam Shamlian (11)Daniel Garcia-Jaimes (11) Tyler Ritchie (11)

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 1 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:03.38 F

Sean Welsh (12) Austin Sermania (12)Luke Pickett (11) Shane McMenamin (12)

Radnor v. SAC 2 Y A Relay RAD -MA 12/9/2023   2:03.69 F

Owen M. Geib (12) Ryan D. Pijawka (12)Elliott Moritz (12) Dylan P. Boyle (12)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:03.95 F

Jake Cottingham (11) Braydon Palme (11)Ben Baumgardner (12) Ben Cecere (12)

HHAAvsDCAAboys 4 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/4/2023   2:06.73 F

Jared R. Luddecke (12) Aert Mukaj (12)Eren Celik (11) Noah Paulsworth (12)

LMOR at CR Double Dual 11-11-23 5 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/11/2023   2:07.84 F

Spencer F. Cowart (12) Maksym 1. Murmylyk (11)Kyle 8. Fleming (13) Maxim 6. Yanovitsky (12)

Radnor v. SAC 6 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:08.73 F

Andy Toland (12) Olen H. Drake (12)Colin Cregar (12) Dylan F. Whelan (11)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 7 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 1/6/2024   2:09.29 F

Jack Graham (12) Jack J. Latsko (11)Ian J. Besnard (12) Austin M. Bruzek (12)

PR vs CBST 12-9-23 8 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/9/2023   2:11.40 F

Ryan Miller (12) Lane J. Murray (11)Elliott Garges (12) David Sobolak (11)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton Boys 9 Y A Relay MAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:14.93 F

George Zisk (12) Callen Klockson (12)Andrew Heebner (11) Patrick Henion (12)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 10 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   2:16.49 F

Charlie A. Zamborsky (12) George B. Nelson (11)Atreyu A. Sanceciz (12) Cole P. Nicosia (11)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 11 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/18/2023   2:16.91 F

Kylar Li (12) Zack Sutton (12)Evan Jack (12) Avery Ma (12)

WCAC vs CCA 12 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:17.13 F

Andy Liu (12) Andrew Farno (12)Nick Ponomarev (11) Connor Speece (11)

SAC vs LMAC Boys 11/4/23 13 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/4/2023   2:18.57 F

Joey Habich (12) Benjamin Brown (11)Abraham D. Tan (11) Michael T. Levenick (11)
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WCAC vs CCA 14 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/9/2023   2:18.65 F

Kyle Peters (12) Cooper Clark (11)Jack Manning (12) Dean Crompton (12)

Boys UDAC vs CR vs CAC 15 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/4/2023   2:21.39 F

Carl Fredrik B. Maersk (12) Max D. Mundhenk (12)Daniel Tang (12) Gavin J. Pollock (12)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 16 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 11/4/2023 x 2:32.22 F

Gabriel Camargo (12) Gavin Anderson (13)Lachlan Gallo (13) Emerson Engle (12)

Boys Core Home Vs CAC 17 Y A Relay CAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:46.87 F

Zakhary Pylypchuk (12) Ethan Kreminsky (11)Gabe Weidner (12) Eli Van't Hoenderdaal (12)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs LMAC 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 12/9/2023   2:56.28 F

Rowan Santiago (11) Henry J. Narehood (11)Ryan Trimbath (11) Noah S. Walker (11)

Core Boys Home vs HHAA 19 Y A Relay CORE -MA 12/9/2023   3:40.78 F

Jordan Meister (11) Liam Shamlian (11)Tyler Ritchie (11) Daniel Garcia-Jaimes (11)

Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay

WCAC vs RAC 1 Y A Relay RAD -MA 11/5/2023   1:38.38 F

Cal Sullivan (13) Charlie Collett (13)Nico Rochwerger (13) Will Ledbetter (13)

UDAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 1/6/2024*   1:38.43 F

Luke Sullivan (14) Aj Rubin (14)Brandon Y. Chong (13) Sebastian G. Peev (14)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 2 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/18/2023*   1:38.43 F

Jason Phan (14) Jacob Roberts (14)Brock Yoder (14) Kelly Sommer (13)

SAL LMOR v CORE - virtual 4 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/4/2023   1:39.39 F

Alexander 7. Ghibilic (13) Ivan 0. Man (14)Chase 7. Fleming (14) Brendan 2. Carey (13)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 5 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:40.59 F

Charlie Bachman (14) Jack Heebner (13)Neil McGeehan (14) Aidan Lao (13)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 6 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/4/2023   1:42.02 F

James Ruch (14) Luca Berg (14)Hudson Franks (14) Jack Riegel (14)

RAD vs CCA BOYS 11.11.23 7 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/11/2023   1:42.64 F

Shane Cowley (13) Austin Alderfer (14)Will Hartel (14) James L. Piacitelli (14)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton Boys 8 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/9/2023   1:42.98 F

Owen M. Kleppinger (14) Benjamin L. Stauffer (13)Charles B. Lettero (13) Jackson H. Bollinger (13)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 9 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:43.73 F

Jack D. Forti (14) Brendan R. Bogansky (14)Jude J. Slowik (14) Franny Ledwith (14)

WCAC vs CCA 10 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:46.81 F

Alexander Ponomarev (13) kai Morrow (13)James Thomas (13) Connor Wahl (14)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs LMAC 11 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:48.00 F

Timmy L. McDermott (14) Zachary A. Laskin (14)William P. Sutton (14) James A. Fingerut (14)

CRSC vs WCAC Boys 1/6/24 12 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 1/6/2024   1:49.23 F

Owen Williams (14) Dylan J. Klemmer (13)Sy D. Kavitsky (14) August M. Lukomski-Pizzo (13)

HHAAvsDCAAboys 13 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/4/2023 x 1:49.73 F

Silas C. Hargis (14) William F. Michalski (14)Danylo Kulak (13) Caden M. Hoch (13)

CAC DCAA LMOR Boys 12923 14 Y A Relay CAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:49.91 F

Gavin Allen (13) Kc Pickford (14)Luke Latona (14) Logan O'Brien (14)

CAC vs HHAA 23 15 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/11/2023   1:52.09 F

Brent Alwood (14) Evan Dardeshi (13)Luke Tornetta (14) Oscar Wilson (14)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 16 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/2/2023   1:52.24 F

Owen P. Moyer (13) Will Aquila (13)Michael Zhang (13) Brycen Hulse (14)

PVAC@NPAC boys 12.9.23 17 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:54.33 F

Evan Martin (14) Nicholas Morissette (14)Gavin Anderson (13) Jack Battisto (14)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:00.68 F

Nico Bentin (13) Shobhan Perala (13)Brandon He (14) Sunny K. Ganta (13)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 19 Y A Relay CORE -MA 1/6/2024 x 2:06.93 F

Jonah DiGregorio (13) Daneel Nosau (14)William Johnson (13) Nathan Walter (13)

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay

SAC vs MAC Boys 1/6/24 1 Y A Relay MAC -MA 1/6/2024   1:48.26 F

Kelly Sommer (13) Jason Phan (14)Jacob Roberts (14) Brock Yoder (14)
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SAL UDAC v LMOR 2 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   1:49.77 F

Ivan 0. Man (14) Chase 7. Fleming (14)Mathew 6. Steklenev (14) Liam 5. Gill (13)

SAL UDAC v LMOR 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:49.89 F

Sebastian G. Peev (14) Ethan Stavchanskiy (13)Luke Sullivan (14) Aj Rubin (14)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 4 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:50.64 F

Charlie Bachman (14) Joey Gugliotti (13)Jack Silverman (14) Aidan Lao (13)

Radnor v. SAC 5 Y A Relay RAD -MA 12/9/2023   1:51.63 F

Will Ledbetter (13) Cal Sullivan (13)Charlie Collett (13) Nico Rochwerger (13)

Boys CCA vs SAC 11.18.23 6 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/18/2023   1:52.02 F

Shane Cowley (12) Ryan D. Mondoro (12)Elliott Baker (13) Austin Alderfer (13)

Radnor v. SAC 7 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/9/2023   1:53.78 F

Jack D. Forti (14) Franny Ledwith (14)Brendan R. Bogansky (14) James Henderson (14)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 8 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   1:56.78 F

Silas C. Hargis (14) William F. Michalski (14)Caden M. Hoch (13) Danylo Kulak (13)

BOYS SACAC v PVAC 11-11-23 9 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/11/2023   1:57.29 F

Jonah M. Barnabei (14) Owen M. Kleppinger (14)Jackson H. Bollinger (13) Benjamin L. Stauffer (13)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 10 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/4/2023   1:58.33 F

James Ruch (14) Andrew Kovtounenko (13)Glenn Brakhop (13) Jack Riegel (14)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 11 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:01.13 F

James Thomas (13) Connor Wahl (14)Alexander Ponomarev (13) Abhay Gosalia (13)

PVAC vs MAC Boys 12-02-23 12 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:02.32 F

Lachlan Gallo (13) Evan Martin (14)Nicholas Morissette (14) Jack Battisto (14)

CRSC vs WCAC Boys 1/6/24 13 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 1/6/2024   2:04.35 F

Connor F. Long (13) Owen Williams (14)Dylan J. Klemmer (13) Sy D. Kavitsky (14)

DCAA vs CAC Boys111823 14 Y A Relay CAC -MA 11/18/2023   2:07.20 F

Gavin Allen (13) Dominic DiLello (13)Logan O'Brien (14) Kc Pickford (14)

PR vs MAC 11-4-23 15 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/4/2023   2:07.67 F

Bode Arnold-Treanor (14) Will Aquila (13)Michael Zhang (13) Owen P. Moyer (13)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 16 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 1/6/2024   2:12.48 F

Brandon He (14) Nico Bentin (13)Shobhan Perala (13) Daniel Payne (13)

LMAC Boys v CCA 17 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 12/2/2023   2:16.34 F

Zachary A. Laskin (14) Zachary O. Kissell (13)Xavier N. Duffy (13) Ben M. Gambino (13)

SAL Double Dual Meet - UMAC vs CORE 01062024 18 Y A Relay CORE -MA 1/6/2024   2:25.50 F

Nathan Walter (13) Daneel Nosau (14)Jonah DiGregorio (13) William Johnson (13)

HHAAvsUDACvsLMOR 19 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 12/2/2023   2:54.90 F

Tyler Silva (10) Noah Gildea-Walker (10)Jayden Silva (10) Jayden Sadler (10)

Boys 15&O 200 Free Relay

PR vs NPAC 11-11-23 1 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/11/2023   1:28.08 F

Mason Potts (18) Cole Faikish (17)Nevin Shaw (17) Macek Vandermolen (16)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 2 Y A Relay RAD -MA 1/6/2024   1:30.69 F

Zach Koptyra (17) Sam Graaf (15)Henry C. Newhall (17) Max Marr (17)

HHAAvsUDACvsLMOR 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:31.75 F

Ryan J. Wadsworth (17) Lucas McDonough (16)Brady Manser (15) Kyle Spaman (15)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:32.50 F

Sam Pugh (17) Mike Cooper (16)Thomas F. Yaegel (16) Will Cross (17)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:33.07 F

Christian Lebold (17) Justin Delp (15)Dante N. Pineiro (15) Nate Reagan (16)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 6 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   1:33.84 F

Colin S. Nash (16) Noah J. Bothwell (17)Nick Arena (15) Jack N. Campbell (16)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 7 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/2/2023   1:35.95 F

Ethan Whitehurst (15) Noah Van Beurden (17)Ryan Christie (15) Michael Z. Timm (16)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 8 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/2/2023   1:36.15 F

Kelly J. Moody (15) Brady C. Russell (15)Roman J. Guagnozzi (15) Nathan T. Kleppinger (16)

SAL UDAC v LMOR 9 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   1:36.40 F

Martin D. Shum (16) Nikita 8. Stefanovich (15)Joshua 9. Ferker (17) Oleksandr 2. Zholob (17)
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PVAC vs MAC Boys 12-02-23 10 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:37.09 F

Griffin Crothers (17) Anders Youngman (15)Dylan Dayrit (17) Andrew Keenan (16)

CRSC vs WCAC Boys 1/6/24 11 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 1/6/2024   1:38.37 F

Ryan J. Wojciechowski (16) Sam B. Cantwell (16)Maksym I. Vinnikov (15) Nigel Z. Lukomski-Pizzo (17)

CBST vs PVAC Boys 11.4.23 12 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/4/2023   1:38.57 F

Ryan Burek (15) Wyatt DeBoyace (15)Sante Esposito (15) Brady Scott (16)

WCACvsUMAC112022023 13 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:39.53 F

Jack Johnson (16) Caiden Kolman (15)Dean Bowers (16) Nelson Cratius (18)

CCA vs UMAC Boys 11042023 14 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2023   1:42.47 F

Jed Alderfer (17) Gavin S. Kriebel (15)Sean Peters (15) John Carr (15)

SAC vs UMAC Double Dual 11-11 15 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/11/2023   1:43.27 F

Braden Hardel (16) Jr Herman (18)Logan Hardel (15) Niko DeStefano (15)

SAC vs LMAC Boys 11/4/23 16 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/4/2023   2:11.78 F

Dylan J. McGuire (15) Isaac B. Ruger (15)Hudson b. Ruger (15) Andrew O. Cicalese (15)

Boys 15&O 200 Medley Relay

PR vs NPAC 11-11-23 1 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/11/2023   1:38.99 F

Cole Faikish (17) Mason Potts (18)Nevin Shaw (17) Macek Vandermolen (16)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 2 Y A Relay RAD -MA 1/6/2024   1:39.52 F

Max Marr (17) Sam Graaf (15)Henry C. Newhall (17) Zach Koptyra (17)

HHAAvsUDACvsLMOR 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:41.96 F

Spencer D. Motelson (18) Gabe Cowart (16)Toby Herzog (17) Ryan J. Wadsworth (17)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:43.10 F

Logan C. Stum (15) Will Cross (17)Thomas F. Yaegel (16) Sam Pugh (17)

Boys SACAC v DCAA v RAC 1-6-24 5 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 1/6/2024   1:43.17 F

Colin S. Nash (16) Alex C. Pasquarello (17)John E. Franchetti (17) Jack N. Campbell (16)

MAC@NPAC 11.18.23 6 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/18/2023   1:43.23 F

Dante N. Pineiro (15) Justin Delp (15)Christian Lebold (17) Nate Reagan (16)

SAL UDAC v LMOR 7 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/18/2023   1:44.63 F

Martin D. Shum (16) Nikita 8. Stefanovich (15)Oleksandr 2. Zholob (17) Joshua 9. Ferker (17)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 8 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/18/2023   1:46.73 F

Nathan T. Kleppinger (16) Brady C. Russell (15)Joshua E. Einolf (17) Kelly J. Moody (15)

BOYSS SACAC v PAC 12-2-23 9 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/2/2023   1:47.22 F

Ethan Whitehurst (15) Ryan Christie (15)Noah Van Beurden (17) Michael Z. Timm (16)

PVAC vs MAC Boys 12-02-23 10 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:47.42 F

Griffin Crothers (17) Dylan Dayrit (17)Evan Croy (17) Anders Youngman (15)

CBST vs SOUD Boys 11.18.23 11 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/18/2023   1:49.68 F

Brady Scott (16) Jimin Chung (15)Kirill Sirosh (15) Wyatt DeBoyace (15)

SAC vs WCAC Boys 12/2/23 12 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/2/2023   1:50.95 F

Dean Bowers (16) Jack Johnson (16)Nelson Cratius (18) Caiden Kolman (15)

CRSC vs WCAC Boys 1/6/24 13 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 1/6/2024   1:53.45 F

Sam B. Cantwell (16) Ryan J. Wojciechowski (16)Tristan C. Davis (16) Maksym I. Vinnikov (15)

RAD vs CCA BOYS 11.11.23 14 Y B Relay CCA -MA 11/11/2023   1:55.12 F

Simon Davis (14) Ian Rosen (15)Zachary Moeller (13) Lucas C. Moen (13)

CCA vs UMAC Boys 11042023 15 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/4/2023   1:56.06 F

Braden Hardel (16) Logan Hardel (15)Jr Herman (18) Niko DeStefano (15)

DCAA UDAC CORE 16 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/11/2023   2:08.05 F

Fernando Rios (17) Jonah DiGregorio (13)Ryan Brabazon (16) Aidan Godfrey (15)

SAC vs LMAC Boys 11/4/23 17 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/4/2023  2:28.82 F

Dylan J. McGuire (15) Hudson b. Ruger (15)Andrew O. Cicalese (15) Isaac B. Ruger (15)


